Corporate Identification Number: L92100WB1986PLC218825 

Registered Office: 80, Burtolla Street, Kolkata – 700007, West Bengal, India | Phone: +91-77199 13351  

E-mail ID: cinerad@gttsolutions.in | Website: www.cineradcommunications.com 

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 49,82,098 (FORTY NINE LAKHS EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND NINETY EIGHT) 
FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF `10/- (INDIAN RUPEES TEN) EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) 
REPRESENTING 26.00% (TWENTY SIX) PERCENT OF THE EMERGING VOTING CAPITAL OF THE TARGET COMPANY 
FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED, BY PANKAJ RAMESH SAMANI